Vasaraheide 5kg

43.93 Andres Allik

38.02 Kaupo Saarmann
37.86 Erik Joller

36.98 Georg Kaspar Rani
36.59 Aleksander Aid
32.91 Ats Kiisa

03.03.1995

12.01.1996 KJK Vike
15.02.1995 Audentese SK
12.05.1997 Audentese SK
05.11.1995 KJK Vike
16.06.1995 Audentese SK

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Pé&rnu/Niidupark
Rakvere

Tari

Tallinn/TTU
Rakvere

Tari

13.10.2010
15.06.2010
27.03.2010
27.11.2010
15.06.2010
27.03.2010



